Hall of Fame

The goal of the Downingtown Area High School Hall of Fame is to recognize alumni who, through their accomplishments, have made a distinguished mark in their career, positively contributed to society, or achieved success in a worthwhile endeavor. The Hall of Fame Selection Committee is seeking your help in this process to find and nominate those individuals worthy of consideration.

Inductions into the Downingtown Area High School Hall of Fame will occur every year. The Selection Committee reserves the right to determine whether or not Nominees meet the requirements for acceptance. All nominations will be held in consideration for two years.

Nomination Criteria

Nominees must have graduated from any Downingtown Area High School at least ten years ago.

Self-nominations will not be considered.

Accomplishments in the following areas will be considered:

Arts and Entertainment

Athletics and Coaching

Business and Professional Affiliations

Charitable Involvement

Education and Community Service

Military Achievement

Politics and Government

Science and Engineering

Selection Process – Each year, nomination forms and deadline for submission date will be posted on our website. The selections will be made in January and the inductions will take place at the Annual Alumni Association Banquet.